
District Liaison Phone Ext Email
Anaheim Elementary School District
Palm Lane Elementary Charter   (K-6th) Viviana Tellez (657) 223-0123 vtellez@vistacharterps.org

Vibrant Minds TK-6th Patty Fabian (714) 563-2390 pfabian@vibrantminds.us
Capistrano Unified School District
California Connections Academy (K-12th) Shannon Doss (909) 347-0058 sdoss@calca.connectionsacademy.org

Community Roots Academy (TK-8) Eve Fein (949) 831-4272 efein@communityrootsacademy.org

Journey Charter School   (TK-8) Gavin Keller (949) 448-7232 gavin@journeyschool.net

Opportunities for Learning Charter (7-12) Madeline Lany (949) 248-1282 112 madelinelany@oflschools.org

Oxford Preparatory Academy/ So OC (TK-8) Maggie Burdette (949) 600-9050 mburdette@opaschools.org 

Huntington Beach City School District
Kinetic Academy  (K-8) Bre Lionetti (714) 465-4565 brelionetti@kineticacademy.org

Orange Unified School District
El Rancho Charter School* (7-8) Michele Walker (714) 997-6238 mwalker@orangeusd.org

Santiago Middle School (7-8) Roshni Patel (714) 628-5647 rpatel@orangeusd.org

Santa Ana Unified School District
Advanced Learning Academy* (3-8) Aracelly Castillo (714) 480-4350 aracelly.castillo@sausd.us

Edward B. Cole, Sr. Academy (TK-5) Nicholas Sessions (714) 697-3200 sessionsn@EBCAcademy.com 

El Sol Science and Arts Academy (TK-8) Sara Flores (714) 975-0544 sflores@elsolacademy.org

NOVA Academy (9-12) Melissa Mier (714) 569-0948 melissa-mier@nova-academy.org

OC Educational Arts Academy (TK-8) Carlos Santana (714) 558-2787 3010 esantana@oceaa.org

CDE - Serving Orange County, Magnolia Public Schools 
Magnolia Science Academy  (TK-12) (W 1st Santa Ana) Curiss Philipsen (secondary) (714) 743-1693 cphilipsen@magnoliapublicschools.org

OC Department of Education
Jeanne Awrey, Coordinator, Integrated Supports & Services (714) 966-4093 jawrey@ocde.us
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